1
FAN COIL
Technibel is a trademark of Nibe Energy System France used under license
Consisting of a fan unit, a heat exchange element and a filter, fan coils are ideal
machines for summer air conditioning and winter heating of any room. The
new range of Technibel fancoils is the result of our experience in designing and
manufacturing indoor hydronic units and innovative systems as well as adjustment
concepts. Technibel fancoils can be used in a very large number of applications:

dimensions in mm
A (mm) B(mm) C(mm) Weight(Kg)
Type Code
3-way valve + by-pass 70600071
Accessories
to be fitted outside the appliance during installation work
25
MPW
The sound pressure levels of TECHNIBEL products conform to European standard EN 12102
Model  MPW 1 MPW 1 BE MPW 2 MPW 3 MPW 4
2 pipes
MPW 1 B5X
MPW 1 B5B
0,80 / - / 1,24
0,58 / - / 0,94
1,11 / - / 1,72
-
0,042 - 150
-
0,061 - 220
215
16,1
15,3
230/1/50
0,025
0,11
1/2” G female
32 / - / 41
23 / - / 32
2 pipes + E
-
MPW 1BE5B
0,80 / - / 1,24
0,58 / - / 0,94
1,11 / - / 1,72
0,5
0,042 - 150
-
0,061 - 220
215
16,1
15,3
230/1/50
0,525
2,3
1/2” G female
32 / - / 41
23 / - / 32
2 pipes
MPW 2B5X
MPW 2B5B
0,96 / - / 1,67
0,74 / - / 1,3
1,49 / - / 2,38
-
0,05 - 180
-
0,075 - 270
290
27,2
26,2
230/1/50
0,025
0,11
1/2” G female
35 / - / 45
26 / - / 36
2 pipes
MPW 3B5X
MPW 3B5B
1,91 / 2,53 / 3,17
1,53 / 1,89 / 2,56